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White Swan Centre Newsletter, September 2024

Welcome to White Swan Centre 
& Killingworth Library

Halloween Party
Coming Soon!!!

You have been warned...



 

Killingworth 
Library Opening 
Hours 

Monday 9am – 5:30pm
Tuesday 9am - 5:30pm
Wednesday 9am – 
5:30pm 
Thursday 9am – 5:30pm
Friday 9am – 5:30pm
Saturday 9am – 1.00pm 



To contact the Elected Mayor write to: 
Dame Norma Redfearn DBE
Quadrant, 
Silverlink ,North, 
Cobalt Business Park, 
North Tyneside 
NE27 0BY 



North Tyneside Libraries
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   www.northtyneside.gov.uk

What’s on @ White Swan Centre
Monday 

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday 

Saturday 

Love to Read?
North Tyneside Libraries 

‘Love2Read’ card allows you to 
borrow 20 books at a time and 
make unlimited reservations – 
all for an annual fee of £5.00.

Interested? - contact Killingworth 
Library on (0191) 643 2040 

or speak to a member of staff.

Free North Tyneside Council  helpline 
telephone available in

White Swan Centre reception

For any further information on events and 
activities in the building, please 
contact  White Swan Centre on

0191 643 2040 or email
Whiteswan.centre@northtyneside.gov.uk

Killingworth Library
Bookstart Rhymetime
Killingworth Bowlers
Café MyPlace
Kurling
Warm Welcome

Killingworth Library
Café MyPlace
Killingworth Walkers
(fortnightly)
Warm Welcome
Care and Connect
(fortnightly)

Killingworth Library
Weight Watchers
Café MyPlace
Story Time 

Killingworth Library
Warm Welcome
Councillor surgery (Backworth Ward)
(3rd Saturday)
Councillor Surgery (Killingworth Ward)
(2nd Saturday)

Killingworth Library
Knit & Natter 
Citizens Advice Drop-in
Café MyPlace
Working Well North Tyneside
Killingworth Readers Group
(1st Monday)

Killingworth Library
Café MyPlace
Councillor Surgery
(4th Weds of the month)
Crafting Mindfulness
(fortnightly)

09:00-17:30
09:00-13:00
09:30-12:30
10:00 -14:00
13:00 -15:00
14:00 -15:00

09:00-17:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-14:00
13:30-14:30
14:00-17:00

09:00-17:30
09:30-11:30
10:00-14:00
14:30

09:00-13:00
09:00-12:30

09:00-17:30
10:00-14:00
18:00-19:00

14:00-16:00

09:00-17:30
10:00 -14:00
10:00 start

14:00-17:00
14:00-16:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00
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